
32.52%
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0.05%
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68.06%
2.33%
0.85%
0.03%

29.64%
64.93%
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0.04%
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100.00%

100.00%
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1

36,598

11,903
23,263
1,415
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1

37,030

10,636
25,204

863
315
12

27
27
1

37,233

11,037
24,174

966
1,041

15

recincts Reporting 100.00%

UNTY,

OR

Vote For
Total Votes

CLINT ZWEIFEL (OEM)
COLE McNARY (REP)
SEAN O'TOOLE (LIB)
Write In

39.72%
57.99%
2.26%
0.04%

37,768

15,000
21,902

852
14

Total Votes

EREMIAH W. (JAY) NIXON (OEM)
DAVID (DAVE) SPENCE (REP)
1M HIGGINS (LIB)

Write In

I..
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Registered Voters 54,693 - Total Ballots 38,189-3 = 38,186 27 of 27 P

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT LIEUTENANT GOVERN

Number of Precincts 27 Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting 27 100.00% Preci ncts Reporti ng
Vote For 1 Vote For
Total Votes 38,093 Total Votes

BARACK OBAMA JOE BIDEN (OEM) 9,813 25.76% SUSAN MONTEE (OEM)
Min ROMNEY PAUL RYAN (REP) 27,473 72.12% PETER KINDER (REP)
GARY JOHNSON JAMES P. GRAY (LIB) 566 1.49% MAnHEW COPPLE (LIB)
VIRGIL GOODE JIM CLYMER (CST) 112 0.29% CYNTHIA L. DAVIS (CST)
Write In 129 0.34% Write In

U.S. SENATOR SECRETARY OF STATE

Number of Precincts 27 Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting 27 100.00% Preci ncts Reporti ng
Vote For 1 Vote For
Total Votes 37,567 Total Votes

CLAIRE McCASKILL (OEM) 14,312 38.10% ASON KANDER (OEM)
TODD AKIN (REP) 20,383 54.26% SHANE SCHOELLER (REP
ONATHAN DINE (LIB) 2,774 7.38% CISSE W. SPRAGINS (LIB)

Write In 98 0.26% USTIN HARTER (CST)
Write In

GOVERNOR

I STATE TREASURER

Number of Precincts 27
Precincts Reporting 27 100.00% Number of Precincts
Vote For 1 Precincts Reporting
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ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE REP, DISTRIST 140

Number of Precincts 27 Number of Precincts 16

Precincts Reporting 27 100.00% Precincts Reporting 16 100.00%

Vote For 1 Vote For 1
Total Votes 36,946 Total Votes 15,519

CHRIS KOSTER (OEM) 15,186 41.10% LYNN MORRIS (REP) 15,284 98.49%

ED MARTIN (REP) 20,516 55.53% Write In 235 1.51%

DAVE BROWNING (LIB) 1,224 3.31%
Write In 20 0.05% CIRCUIT JUDGE, CIR 38

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 7 Number of Precincts 27
Precincts Reporting 27 100.00%

Number of Precincts 27 Vote For 1

Precincts Reporting 27 100.00% Total Votes 32,690

Vote For 1 MARK ORR (REP) 32,348 98.95%
Total Votes 37,066 Write In 342 1.05%

~IM EVANS (OEM) 10,353 27.93%
BILLY LONG (REP) 24,505 66.11% EASTERN COMMISSIONER
KEVIN CRAIG (LIB) 2,174 5.87%
oe Brown (W) 1 0.00%
Write In 33 0.09% Number of Precincts 14

Precincts Reporting 14 100.00%
Vote For 1

STATE REP, DISTRICT 138 Total Votes 16,904

DANNY THOMPSON (OEM) 4,363 25.81%
Number of Precincts 4 RAYWETER (REP) 12,520 74.07%
Precincts Reporting 4 100.00% Write In 21 0.12%
Vote For 1
Total Votes 1,646

WESTERN COMMISSIONER
DON PHILLIPS (REP) 1,625 98.72%
Write In 21 1.28%

Number of Precincts 14
Precincts Reporting 14 100.00%

STATE REP, DISTRICT 139 Vote For 1
Total Votes 17,585

Number of Precincts 13 BILL BARNETT (REP) 17,416 99.04%
Precincts Reporting 13 100.00% Write In 169 0.96%
Vote For 1
Total Votes 17,419

BOB RUBINO (OEM) 5,020 28.82%
KEVIN ELMER (REP) 12,375 71.04%

Write In 24 0.14%

~~

.
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SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

UOEYKYLE (REP)
Write In

ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

DAVID STOKELY (DEM)
DANNY GRAY (REP)
Write In

TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

KAREN MATIHEWS (REP)
BRANDON J. PEAK (IND)
Write In

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR

Number of Precincts
Preci ncts Reporti ng
Vote For
Total Votes

KEN DAVIS (REP)
Write In

27
27
1

33,348

32,863
485

27
27
1

36,670

12,962
23,677

31

27
27
1

35,325

28,328
6,945

52

27
27
1

32,351

32,100
251

100.00%

98.55%
1.45%

100.00%

35.35%
64.57%
0.08%

100.00%

80.19%
19.66%
0.15%

100.00%

99.22%
0.78%

CORONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

BRAD COLE (REP)
Write In

SURVEYOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

LOYD E. TODD (REP)
Write In

JUDGE GEORGE W. DRAPER III

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

YES
NO

JUDGE WILLIAM FRANCIS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

YES
NO

27
27
1

32,412

32,139
273

27
27
1

32,203

31,982
221

27
27
1

32,842

24,733
8,109

27
27
1

32,738

25,037
7,701

100.00%

99.16%
0.84%

100.00%

99.31%
0.69%

100.00%

75.31%
24.69%

100.00%

76.48%
23.52%
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AMENDMENT NO.3

27 of 27 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

YES
NO

PROPOSITION A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

YES
NO

PROPOSITION B

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

YES
NO

PROPOSITION E

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Total Votes

YES
NO

~\-

~'-

~~

q?~
~uJLUL

27
27
1

35,449

8,409
27,040

27
27
1

34,804

24,056
10,748

27
27
1

37,285

17,976
19,309

27
27
1

35,806

24,954
10,852

100.00%

23.72%
76.28%

100.00%

69.12%
30.88%

100.00%

48.21%
51.79%

100.00%

69.69%
30.31%


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004

